

Xchanging Solutions Limited, a DXC

Registered Office: SJR I-Park, Plot No. 13, 14, 15 EPIP Industrial Area, Phase 1,

Whitefield, Bangalore, Karnataka - 560 066

CIN: L72200KA2002PLC030072

Technology Company

T +91.(0)80.30540000 **F** +91.(0)80.41157394

www.dxc.technology

India

XSL/SE/2018 October 24, 2018

The Asst. Vice President,

National Stock Exchange of India

Limited

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G,

Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 Fax :No. 022 - 26598237/8

Scrip Code: XCHANGING

Department of Corporate Services

- CRD

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy

Towers,

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Fax No. 022 – 22723121 **Scrip Code: 532616**

Sub: Submission of Notice of Board Meeting published in Newspaper

"Financial Express and Sanjevani" on October 23, 2018

Ref: Regulation 47 & other applicable Regulations of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir(s),

With reference to the above we are enclosing herewith a copy of Notice of Board Meeting that was published in newspaper "Financial Express and Sanjevani" on October 23, 2018.

You are kindly requested to take the above information on records.

Thanking You,

Yours Sincerely,

For Xchanging Solutions Limited

MAYANK JAIN Digitally signed by MAYANK JAIN Date: 2018.10.24 15:56:17 +05'30'

Mayank Jain

(Company Secretary)

Membership No: A26620

Address: SJR-I-Park No. 13, 14, 15 EPIP Industrial Area, Phase-1, Whitefield

Bangalore, Karnataka-560066

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA New Delhi, October 22

SYNDICATE BANK ON Monday said it has received capital infusion of ₹728 crore from the government in lieu of preferential allotment of shares.

The bank said the finance ministry had conveyed to the bank on October 17 of getting the government's sanction for release of ₹728 crore towards contribution of the preferential allotment of equity shares

BENGAL & ASSAM COMPANY LIMITED Regd. Office: 7, Council House Street, Kolkata - 700 001

CIN: L67120WB1947PLC221402, Website: www.bengalassam.com Email: dswain@jkmail.com Tel.: 033-22486181, Fax: 033-22481641

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Wednesday, 31st October, 2018 at New Delhi, *inter alia*, for approval of the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the second quarter ended 30th September, 2018.

This information is also available on the website of the Company i.e. www.bengalassam.com and the website of BSE Limited i.e. www.bseindia.com, where the Company's equity shares are listed.



For Bengal & Assam Company Limited Dillip Kumar Swain Company Secretary

Place: New Delhi Date: 22,10,2018

COCHIN MINERALS AND **RUTILE LTD.** (100% **E.O.U.**)

AN ISO 9001: 2015 COMPANY. Regd. Office: P.B. No. 73, VIII/224, Market Road, Aluva - 683 101. Kerala, India CIN: L24299KL1989PLC005452

NOTICE

meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company, which will, interalia, consider the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2018 will be held on 14th November, 2018 at 11.30 A.M. at the Registered Office of the Company at Aluva. Sd/-

22.10.2018

Suresh Kumar P. C.G.M (Finance) & Company Secretary

(LGB) L.G. BALAKRISHNAN & BROS LIMITED

6/16/13, Krishnarayapuram Road, Ganapathy, Coimbatore - 641 006. Ph:.0422 2532325 Fax: 0422 2532333 Email id:info@lgb.co.in

Website: www.lgb.co.in CIN: L29191TZ1956PLC000257 NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and

Syndicate Bank gets ₹728-cr capital infus

during 2018-19 under plan as the government's investment.

"The said fund was received by the bank on October 22 and has been kept in Syndicate Bank share application money account," it said in a filing.

The bank will be taking necessary approvals for allotment of requisite equity shares to the government in due course of time, Syndicate Bank said.

Central Bank of India will get ₹2,354 crore in return to preferential allotm shares to the governm bank last week said i take up for approval tl ment of more than 35 equity shares to the ment to infusion capi

SAHU JAIN LIMITED

(CIN: L74100L1950PL0005652)

Regd Office: 16A, Lajpat Nagar-IV, New Delhi-110024

Email:sahujainlimited@gmail.com, Phone No.: 011-43536601, Website: www.sahujain.co.in

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors is scheduled to be held on Monday, October 29, 2018 at 03.00 P.M. at its registered office at 16A, Laipat Nagar - IV, New Delhi - 110 024 to consider and approve, inter-alia, the unaudited financial results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2018.

The above information is also available on the website of the Company at www.sahujain.co.in and on the website of The Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited at www.cse-india.com.

By Order of the Board

By Order of the Board For Sahu Jain Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 22/10/2018

Sd/-Sonal Malhotra (Company Secretary)

ASHOKA VINIYOGA LIMITED
(CIN: L99999DL1949PLC155544)
Regd. Office: 77A, Block- B, Greater Kailash - I, New Delhi-110048 | Ph No.: 011-23247199,
Email: ashokaviniyoga@gmail.com, Website: www.ashokaviniyoga.co.in

NoTICE

NoTICE

NoTICE

Requirements) Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of Ashoka Viniyoga Limited is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, October 30, 2018 to consider and approve, inter-all, the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended Southward 2018. September 30, 2018

The above information is also available on the website of the Company at www.ashokaviniyoga.co.in and sent to The Calcutta Stock exchange Limited

By Order of the Board For Ashoka Viniyoga Limited

Place: New Delhi Date: 22/10/2018 Sd/-Surbhi Maheshwari

XCHANGING SOLUTIONS LIMITED

Registered Office: SJR I-Park, Plot No. 13, 14, 15 EPIP Industrial Area, Phase I, Whitefield Bangalore - 560 066, Karnataka, India CIN: L72200KA2002PLC030072 Tel :+91-8030540000

Email: compliance@xchanging.com Website: www.xchanging.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of Xchanging Solutions Limited is scheduled to be held on Tuesday, November 13, 2018 at 12.30 PM inter alia, to consider and approve the unaudited standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and six months ended September 30, 2018 and to transact other business items as set out in the agenda.

This information is available on the website of the Company http://www.xchanging.com/investor-relations/xsl-content and also on the website of Stock Exchanges www.nselndia.com (BSE Limited), where the shares of the Company

By order of the Board of Xchanging Solutions Limited

Dated: October 22, 2018 Place: Gurgaon

Mayank Jain , (Company Secretary)

(CK BIRLA GROUP

CEMENT

Orient Cement Limited

CIN: L26940OR2011PLC013933

Registered Office: Unit VIII, Plot No. 7, Bhoinagar, Bhubaneswar, Odisha-751 012 Tel.: 0674-2396930 I Fax No.: 0674-2396364, www.orientcement.com

NOTICE

Pursuant to regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is scheduled to be held on Monday, the 5th day of November, 2018 at Birla Tower, 25, Barakhamba Road, New Delhi-110001 at



SUN PHAR Regd. Office: S Corporate Offi SUN Express Highw CIN: L24230G

NOTICE is hereby given (Listing Obligations and D the Meeting of the Boarc Tuesday, November 13, 2 Unaudited Standalone Company for the quarter a This Notice is also www.sunpharma.com and Stock Exchange of Ir www.nseindia.com respec

Place: Mumbai Date: October 22, 2018

Regd. Office: 77A, Block- B, Greaten Email ID: combineholding

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read w Requirements) Regulation, 2015, th the Company is scheduled to be hel to consider and approve, inter-alia. Quarter (Q2) and six months period (The above information is also avail to the Calcutta Stock Exchang

Place: New Delhi Date: 22/10/2018

		Head	Office: 5-9-11, Telephone
Notice is hereby given that Share Co			that Share Certi
	SI.No.	Folio No.	Name of the S
	1	00136326	A Jaya Chandi
	2	00016517	Kalidindi Subb
	3	00016516	Kalidindi Nara
	4	00081356	Uppunutala \

Andhra Bank proposes to issue duplicate any claims in respect of the said shares or applicants, he/she/they should lodge claim If no clam(s) and/or objection (s) is/are reconsider the issue of duplicate share certi Place: Hyderabad Date: 20.10.2018

QUADRAN'

Regd. Office: Autocar Tel: +91-240-2320750-51, E-mail:

Notice is hereby given pursi (Listing Obligations and Dis of the Board of Directors November 3, 2018 to cor

ಆಯೋಜಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಜಯಂತ್ಯೋತವದ ಅಂಗವಾಗಿ ಸಾಂಸ್ಕೃತಿಕ ಮತು ಮಂಜರಿ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮಗಳನ್ನು

ಹಮ್ಮಿಕೊಳ್ಳಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಆಹಾರ ಮತ್ತು ನಾಗರೀಕ ಪೂರೈಕೆ ಸಚಿವ ಜಮೀರ್ ಅಹ್ಕದ್ ಖಾನ್ ಕಾರ್ಯಕ್ರಮಉದ್ಘಾಟಿಸಲಿದ್ದು ಮುಖ್ಯ ಅತಿಥಿಗಳಾಗಿ ಉಪ ಪೊಲೀಸ್ ಆಯುಕ್ತ ರವಿ ಡಿ.ಚೆನ್ನಣ್ಣನವರ್, ಸಹಾಯಕ ಪೊಲೀಸ್ ಆಯುಕ್ತ ಡಾ.ಎಸ್.ಪ್ರಕಾಶ್, ಸದಸ್ಯರಾದ ಸುಜಾತಡಿ.ರಮೇಶ್, ಕೋಕಿಲಾ ಚಂದ್ರಶೇಖರ್ ಪಾಲ್ಗೊಳ್ಳಲಿದ್ದಾರೆ.

120 ಜನರಿಗೆ ಾಣಾಣಾ



0 ಮಂದಿಗೆ ರಾಜಸ್ಥಾನದಲ್ಲಿ ಜಿಕಾ 105 ಜನರಿಗೆ ಚಿಕಿತೆ ನೀಡಲಾಗಿದೆ ರಣ್ ಸಾರ್ಫ್ ಹೇಳಿದ್ದಾರ ನಡೆಸಿ ಅರಿವು ಮೂಡಿಸಲಾಗುತ್ತಿದ ಗಳನ್ನು ಕೈಗೊಳ್ಳಲಾಗಿದೆ. ವೈದ್ಯಕೀಂ ಬಳಲುತಿರುವ ರೋಗಿಗಳು 📰 ರಿಶ್ರಾಂತಿ ಹಾಗೂ ಸಾಕಷ್ಟು ನೀರು ಾರದಲ್ಲಿ ಚೇತರಿಸಿಕೊಳಬಹುದು

ಸೊಳ್ಳೆಯಿಂದ ಉತ್ಪತ್ತಿಯಾಗುವ ದ ಹರಡುತ್ತಿದೆ. ಈ ಸೊಳ್ಳ ಕಟ್ಟ ೀಲುಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ನೋವು, ಒಳನೋವು ದ ಲಕ್ಷಣಗಳಾಗಿವೆ.

ಸಮಯದಲ್ಲಿ ಹುಟ್ಟುವ ಮಾ ಬಂಧಿತ ವ್ಯಾಧಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಒಳಗಾಗುವ ಹೊಂದಿದ್ದು ಬೇಯಿಸಿದರೂ ಸಾರಕಳೆದುಕೊಳ್ಳುವುದಿಲ್ಲ.

ಭಾರತದಮೇಲ್ದರ್ಜಿಯಮೆಟ್ರೋ ನಗರಗಳಲ್ಲಿರುವ ಆಧುನಿಕ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರ ಹಾಗು ಸಾಮಾನ್ಯ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರ ಮಳಿಗೆಗಳಲ್ಲಿ ಪ್ರಸ್ತುತ ಲಭ್ಯವಿರುವ ಇವುಗಳನ್ನು ಗ್ರಾಹಕರು ರೂ. 99/– ಬೆಲೆಗೆ 150 ಗ್ರಾಂ ಪ್ಯಾಕ್ಅನ್ನೂ ರೂ.290/-ಕ್ಕೆ 460 ಗ್ರಾಂಗಳ ದೊಡ್ಡ ಪ್ಯಾಕನ್ನೂ ಪಡೆದುಕೊಳ್ಳಬಹುದು ಎಂದು ಕೆಲ್ಲಾಗ್ ಇಂಡಿಯಾದ ಮಾರುಕಟ್ಟೆ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕ ಸುಮಿತ್ ಮಾಥುರ್ ತಿಳಿಸಿದ್ದಾರೆ.

ಅಮೆಜಾನ್ನಲ್ಲಿ ಕೆಲ್ಲಾಗ್ ಕೃಂಚಿ ಗ್ರಾನೋಲಾ ಆಮಂಡ್ ಕ್ರ್ಯಾನ್ಬೆರೀಸ್ ಖರೀದಿಸಬಹುದಾಗಿದೆ.

ಅ.25ರಂದು ದಸಂಸವತಿಯಿಂದ ಪ್ರತಿಭಟನೆ

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು, ಅ.23- ದಲಿತ, ಬಡವರುವಾಸಿಸುವ ಕಾಲೋನಿಗಳಿಗೆ ಸಮರ್ಪಕವಾಗಿ ಮೂಲಭೂತ ಸೌಕರ್ಯ ಹಾಗೂ ಪಾಲಿಕೆಯ ಭ್ರಷ್ಟಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳನ್ನು ವರ್ಗಾವಣೆ ಮಾಡುವಂತೆ ಒತಾಯಿಸಿ ಅ.25 ರಂದು ಬೆಳಿಗ್ಗೆ 11ಕ್ಕೆ ಬಿಬಿಎಂಪಿ ಮಹದೇವಪುರ ವಲಯ ಕಛೇರಿ ಮುಂಭಾಗ ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ ದಲಿತ ಸಂಘರ್ಷ ಸಮಿತಿ ವತಿಯಿಂದ ಬೃಹತ್ ಪ್ರತಿಭಟನಾ ಧರಣಿ ಹಮ್ಮಿಕೊಳ್ಳಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ಬೆಂಗಳೂರಿನಲ್ಲಿ ವಾಸಿಸುತ್ತಿರುವ ಎಸ್ಸಿ/ಎಸ್ಟಿ ಹಾಗೂ ಹಿಂದು ದ ಜನಾಂಗಗಳ ಪ್ರದೇಶವನ್ನು ಕೊಳಚೆ ಪದೇಶ ಎಂದು ಘೋಷಿಸಿ ಹಲವು ವರ್ಷಗಳು ಕಳೆದರೂ ಸಹ ಇಂದಿಗೂ ಮೂಲಭೂತ ಸೌಕರ್ಯಗಳಿಂದ ವಂಚಿತವಾಗಿರುವುದು ಮಾನವ ಹಕ್ಕುಗಳ ಉಲ್ಲಂಘನೆಯಾಗಿದೆ. ಸರ್ಕಾರಿಯೋಜನೆಗಳುಬಲಾಡ್ಯರ ಪಾಲಾಗಿವೆ. ಆಟದ ಮೈದಾನ, ರಸ್ಕೆ ರಾಜ ಕಾಲುವೆ ಸರ್ಕಾರಿ ಕಾರ್ಪೋರೇಟ್ ಜಾಗಗಳನ್ನು ಕಂಪನಿಗಳು ಕಬಳಿಸಿವೆ. <u>ವಿಜಿಎಂಪಿಯಲ್ಲಿ ಭ್ರಷ್ಟಾ ಅಧಿಕಾರಿಗಳು</u> ಹಲವಾರು ವರ್ಷಗಳಿಂದ ಠಿಕಾಣಿ ಹೂಡಿದ್ದು ಇವರನ್ನು ಎತ್ತಂಗಡಿ

ಮಾಡುವುದರ ಜೊತೆಗೆ ವಿವಿಧ

= ಡಿಕೆಗಳನ್ನು ಈಡೇರಿಸುವಂತೆ

ದಸಂಸ ಆಗ್ರಹಿಸಿದೆ.

್ಷವನ್ ಸಿ.ಎನ್ ರಂಗನಾಥ್ ನಂ. 507, 4ನೇ ಮೇಯಿನ್, ಕೊಡಿಗೇನಹಳ್ಳಿ ರಸ್ತೆ, ಟಾಟಾ ನಗರ, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು. ಮೊಬೈಲ್: 8073446485

Sd/- (R.Raghu) Advocate Off# A.S.V.N.V Bhavan, Opp Mysore Bank, 1st Floor, K.G.Road, Bangalore - 560 009 Ph: 9535777959



ಭಾರತೀಯ ಸ್ಟೇಟ್ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ State Bank of India

ಟಿಎಸ್ಪ ರಸ್ತೆ ಶಾಖೆ, ಮೈಸ್ತೂರು.

ಬ್ಯಾಂಕಿನ ತೀರ್ಮಾನದಂತೆ ನಮ್ಮ ಶಾಖೆಯಲ್ಲಿ ಜೆ.ಡಿ (JD) ಕಲೆಕರ್. ಆಗಿದ್ದ 1. ಶ್ರೀ ವಾಸುದೇವ ಅಡಿಗ 2. ಶ್ರೀ ಕೆ.ಸಿ.ಮಂಜುನಾಥ್, ಇವರುಗಳನ್ನು ದಿನಾಂಕ 28/7/2017 ಇವರನ್ನು 18/11/2017 ರಂದು ಸೇವೆಯಿಂದ ಕೊನೆಗೊಳಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ ಮತ್ತು ಇವರ ಸೇವೆಯನ್ನು ಸಮಾಪ್ತಿ (Terminate)

ಈ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಸಾರ್ವಜನಿಕರಿಗೆ ತಿಳಿಯಪಡಿಸುವುದೇನೆಂದರೆ ಯಾವುದೇ ಕಾರಣಕ್ಕೂ ಇವರ ಮುಖಾಂತರ ಜನತಾ ಠೇವಣಿ (JD) ಖಾತೆಗೆ ಯಾವುದೇ ರೀತಿ ಹಣ ಸಂದಾಯ ಮಾಡಕೂಡತಕ್ಕದ್ದು ಹಾಗೇನಾದರೂ ಮಾಡಿದರೆ ಬ್ಯಾಂಕ್ ಜವಾಬ್ದಾರರಾಗುವುದಿಲ್ಲ. ಆದೇಶದ ಮೇರೆಗೆ

ವ್ಯವಸ್ಥಾಪಕರು, ಟಿಎಸ್ಸ್ ರಸ್ತ್ರೆ ಶಾಖ್ಕೆ ಮೈಸೂರು

बी ई एम एल बीईएमएल लिमिटेड BEML LIMITED

(भारत सरकार उपक्रम) (A Govt. of India Undertaking)। CIN: L35202KA1964GOI001530

Regd, Office: "BEML Soudha", No.23/1, 4th Main Road, S.R. Nagar, Bengaluru - 560 027, Tel. & Fax: (080) 22963142 E-mail: cs@beml.co.in, Web-site: www.bemlindia.in

NOTICE

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, NOTICE is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Saturday, the 03.11.2018, inter-alia, to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results for the second quarter ended 30.09.2018.

The outcome of the above meeting will be made available on the web-site of the Company at www.bemlindia.in as also on the web-site of National Stock Exchange of India Limited at www.nseindia.com and BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

Bengaluru Date: 22.10.2018

For BEML LIMITED Company Secretary & Compliance Office

ಎಕ್ಸ್ ಜೇಂಜಂಗ್ ಸೊಲ್ಯೂ ಹನ್ನ್ ಆಮಿಟಿಡ್ ರಿಜಿಸ್ಟೆರ್ಡ್ಗ್ ಕಛೇರಿ: ಎಸ್ಜ್ ಜಿಆರ್ 1 – ಪಾರ್ಕ್, ಪ್ಲಾಟ್ ನಂ. 13, 14, 15 ಇಪಿಐಪಿ ಕೈಗಾರಿಕಾ ಪ್ರದೇಶ, ಹಂತ 1, ವೈಟ್ಫೀಲ್ಡ್, ಬೆಂಗಳೂರು-560066, ಕರ್ನಾಟಕ, ಭಾರತ. *సిఐఎనా: ఎలా 72200 కేఎ2002 ఓఎలా 🗦 030072

ಫೋನ್: +91-8030540000

E.mail:compliance@xchanging.com website:www.xchanging.com ಪ್ರಕಟಣೆ

ರೆಗ್ಯುಲೇಷನ್ಸ್ 2015, ರೆಗ್ಯುಲೇಷನ್ 29 ಜೊತೆಗೆ ಎಸ್ಇಬಿಐ (ಪಟ್ಟಿ ಬಾಧ್ಯತೆ ಮತ್ತು ಬಹಿರಂಗಪಡಿಸುವ ಅವಶ್ಯಕತೆಗಳು) ವಿಧಿ ನಿಯಂತ್ರಣವನ್ನು 47ನೇ ಓದುವುದನ್ನು ಅನುಸರಿಸುವುದನ್ನು ಗಮನಿಸಿ, ಎಕ್ಕ್ ಚೇಂಜಿಂಗ್ ಸೊಲ್ಯೂಷನ್ಸ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ನ್ ನಿರ್ದೇಶಕ ಮಂಡಳಿಯ ಸಭೆಯನ್ನು 13ನೇ ನವೆಂಬರ್ 2018 ರಂದು ಮಧ್ಯಾಹ್ನ 12.30ಕ್ಕೆ ಏರ್ಪಡಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ. 30ನೇ ಸಪ್ಪೆಂಬರ್ 2018ಕ್ಕೆ ಕೊನೆಗೊಂಡ ತ್ರೈಮಾಸಿಕ ಮತ್ತು ಆರು ತಿಂಗಳುಗಳ ಲೆಕ್ಕಶೋಧನೆಗೊಳ್ಳದ ಸ್ಟ್ಯಾಂಡ್ಲೋನ್ ಹಣಕಾಸು ಫಲಿತಾಂಶಗಳನ್ನು ಪರಿಗಣಿಸಲು ಮತ್ತು ಅನುಮೋದಿಸಲು ಮತ್ತು ಅಜೆಂಡಾದಲ್ಲಿ ಇತರ ವ್ಯಾಪಾರದ ವಿಷಯಗಳನ್ನು ನಿಯೋಜಿಸಲು ಚರ್ಚಿಸಲಾಗುವುದು.

ಈ ಮಾಹಿತಿಯು ಕಂಪನಿಯ ವೆಬ್ಸ್ಟ್ರೆಟ್ http://www.xchanging.com/ investor-relations/xsl-content ನಲ್ಲಿ ಲಭ್ಯವಿದೆ ಮತ್ತು ಸ್ಟಾಕ್ ಎಕ್ಸ್ ಚೇಂಜ್ ವೆಬ್ ಸೈಟ್ ನಲ್ಲಿ www.nseindia.com (ಭಾರತ ಸೀಮಿತ ರಾಷ್ಟ್ರೀಯ ಷೇರು ವಿನಿಮಯ) ಮತ್ತು www.bseindia.com (ಬಿಎಸ್ಸ್ ಲಿಮಟೆಡ್)ನಲ್ಲಿ ಪನಿಯ ಷೇರ್ಭಗಳನ್ನು ಪಟ್ಟಿಮಾಢಲಾಗಿದೆ

ಮಂಡಳಿಯ ಆದೇಶದ ಮೇರೆಗೆ ಎಕ್ಸ್ಚಂಜಿಂಗ್ ಸೊಲ್ಯೂಷನ್ಸ್ ಲಿಮಿಟೆಡ್ ಮಾಯಂಕ್ ಜೈನ್

ದಿನಾಂಕ: ಅಕ್ಟೋಬರ್ 22, 2018 ಸ್ಥಳ: ಗುರ್ಗಾಂವ್ (ಕಂಪನಿ ಕಾರ್ಯದರ್ಶಿ)